Name

Dave Fortin
Sean Ashburner
Mike Arsenault
Pat Trevino
Mike Ambrogio
Bob Doane
Norm St.Pierre
John Burke Jr
Matt Orcutt

Kyle

Bill Fisk

Jeff Robshaw
Don Micucci
Mike Provencher
Phil Smith

Jim Storace
Howie Cilley

Billy Mulligan
Brian Dubreuil
Eric Hiltz
Dean Truax
Todd Cormier
Dave Caiani
Bryan Gagnon
Steve Poulin

Steven Clark
Jim Bolstridge
Jose Suazo
Justin Storace
Tyler Hansen
Dexter Mills

Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change
Spare Change

Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North
Nasty North

Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters
Kjs Ball Busters

Storace Const.
Storace Const.
Storace Const.
Storace Const.
Storace Const.
Storace Const.

HIGH
OVER
AVG.

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$45.00

$5.00
$15.00
$35.00

$20.00
$75.00

$10.00
$20.00
$15.00

$5.00

$5.00
$15.00
$70.00

$5.00
$15.00
$25.00

$45.00

NEWMARKET MENS BOWLING LEAGUE

WEEKS GAMES

R R e W

13
13
11

(2 I =

12
13
13

10
12
11
13

11

12

12
13

w w w o

39
39
33
15
168

12
18
39

36
39
39
189

30
36
33
39

33
18
195

12
27
36
27
36
39
177

December 10, 2018

HIGH

HANDICAP

HIGH

GAME HIGH GAME SERIES

69
85
89
90
116
121
132
119
127

82
112
120
138
107
117
129
132

90
109
112
134
129
122
132
144

86
98
103
106
115
109

121
126
124
122
145
150
155
137
143

125
152
140
163
132
140
148
150

126
137
139
152
147
139
144
149

140
135
143
140
144
134

165
228
240
270
284
317
339
325
337

277
277
301
338
288
321
369
342

261
302
299
332
346
318
347
388

222
242
286
274
301
286

HANDICAP
HIGH
SERIES

328
351
345
350
371
404
398
399
385

347
397
361
413
363
370
426
396

351
392
389
391
400
369
389
424

382
367
406
370
394
364

TOTAL

449
228
240
254
3438
3530
3823
3273
1569
16804

218
978
1666
3681
288
3491
3892
3952
18166

243
2699
3271
3358
4000

318
3521
2055

19465

757
2013
2769
2235
3173
3563

14510

HANDICAP
TOTAL

947
351
345
350
4524
4543
4612
3852
1800

347
1413
2056
4617

363
4253
4666
4660

351
3545
4363
3982
4639

369
3926
2199

1399
3090
4215
3108
4280
4559

AVG.

49.89
76.00
80.00
84.67
88.15
90.51
98.03
99.18
104.60
100.02

72.67
81.50
92.56
94.38
96.00
96.97
99.79
101.33
96.12

81.00
89.97
90.86
101.76
102.56
106.00
106.70
114.17
99.82

63.08
74.56
76.92
82.78
88.14
91.36
81.98

HANDICAP
AVERAGE

105.22
117.00
107.47
116.67
116.00
116.49
118.26
116.73
120.00

115.67
117.75
114.22
118.38
121.00
118.14
119.64
119.49

117.00
118.17
121.19
120.67
118.95
123.00
118.97
122.17

116.58
114.44
117.08
115.11
118.89
116.90

OPEN AVE

62.00
74.67
81.64

91.57
87.26
97.16
97.25

97.54
99.92

95.79
94.09
99.71

79.52
90.79
80.83

101.81
101.52
106.80
106.67

75.07
84.96
83.87
92.68



Matt MacLellan
Phil Nazzaro
Tom Pidgeon
Mike Pelczar
Mark Pelczar
Mark Bradford
Logan Gingras
Dick Gingras

Bill Tyrel

Ken Frey

Dave Wade
David Sanborn
Kevin Cuhna
Mike Poulin
Wally Moss
Mark Morrison

James Vincent
Rich Guidice
Gary Pomeroy
Chad Pomeroy
Peter Baker
Zach Nickerson
Rich Laramie
Jason Baker

Walter Stevens
Jason Saucier
Ryan Bodgell
Dennis P Laurent
Rob Doucette
Jason Dyer
Andy Bisson
Dennis Laurent

Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar
Kent & Pelczar

Legion
Legion
Legion
Legion
Legion
Legion
Legion
Legion

Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs
Screwballs

Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive
Royalty Automotive

$10.00
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00
$5.00
$75.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$15.00
$30.00

$15.00

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00

$15.00
$65.00

$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$55.00

10
12

10

IN

O N 00O

13

12

vl ©

12

11

33
18
27
18
18
21
24
36
195

21
30
36
21
24
30
18
12
192

18
24
21
27
18
36
18
39
201

36
18
27
15

36
21
33
189

100
107
108
119
110
122
130
144

109
106
102

97
105
100
114
140

98
123
115
117
114
122
111
127

98
90
105
100
93
106
120
126

136
141
138
153
140
144
149
153

149
144
137
132
138
131
139
164

133
151
143
144
138
148
128
145

143
132
145
136
126
134
145
147

249
289
296
305
309
297
361
378

245
266
276
258
288
278
328
278

260
292
314
305
306
341
308
344

246
258
296
277
251
294
316
320

380
391
386
407
399
373
409
405

366
380
373
381
387
380
369
400

370
376
398
383
378
419
358
398

381
384
416
385
350
375
388
388

2543
1531
2334
1602
1612
1984
2440
4026
18072

1603
2372
2906
1716
2047
2587
1623
1135
15989

1492
2181
1945
2501
1696
3422
1755
4019
19011

2610
1362
2109
1247
251
3248
1978
3225
16030

3821
2074
3153
2148
2110
2485
2905
4311

2470
3506
4187
2418
2860
3541
2073
1417

2119
2826
2467
3203
2134
4232
2055
4682

4197
2061
3138
1808

350
4208
2539
3969

77.06
85.06
86.44
89.00
89.56
94.48
101.67
111.83
92.68

76.33
79.07
80.72
81.71
85.29
86.23
90.17
94.58
83.28

82.89
90.88
92.62
92.63
94.22
95.06
97.50
103.05
94.58

72.50
75.67
78.11
83.13
83.67
90.22
94.19
97.73
84.81

115.79
115.22
116.78
119.33
117.22
118.33
121.04
119.75

117.62
116.87
116.31
115.14
119.17
118.03
115.17
118.08

117.72
117.75
117.48
118.63
118.56
117.56
114.17
120.05

116.58
114.50
116.22
120.53
116.67
116.89
120.90
120.27

71.21
87.64
86.18
82.72

91.94
94.60
112.96

72.92
78.57
81.93
81.86
80.08
82.04
92.65
93.77

91.76
96.47
92.57
91.52
91.87

100.99

69.54

86.33

91.75

86.70
88.48



Jim Lawson
Alex Binette
Bob Yergeau
Mike Roberge
Mike Blancato
Josh Mastin
Norm Lavertue
Jim Mastin

Ed Lee

Pete Goodrich

John Haslam

Dick Homiak

Rich Harclerode

Tim McDonald

Jerry LaChance

Mike Deschambeault

Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence
Auto Excellence

Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich

$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$40.00

$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00

$45.00

12
13

11

33
15

36
24
36
162

24
27
36
39
18
33

177

67
89
100
98
83
116
123
136

106
101
108
105
118
136

131
132
141
134
118
142
147
149

123
133
129
120

141

169
216
261
253
258
298
335
359

273
284
297
282
319
350

367
345
384
373
348
376
396
398

381
380
375
381
375
401

466
426
2494
1134
243
3333
2259
3839
14194

2007
2315
3149
3445
1629
3437

15982

1048

684
3820
1707

348
4212
2802
4304

2512
3146
3869
4126
1797
3594

51.78
71.00
75.58
75.60
81.00
92.58
94.13
106.64
87.62

83.63
85.74
87.47
88.33
90.50
104.15
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
90.29

116.44
114.00
115.76
113.80
116.00
117.00
116.75
119.56

104.67
116.52
107.47
105.79
99.83
108.91
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

93.69
105.48

78.13
88.05
86.07
92.55
88.96
102.53
89.25
88.56



